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18184 SFR 319 04/18/2001

2003HX Base Yr

422 SW MAGNOLIA LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,110 125.0172 140.02 295,442 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1772

BAS 1,772 100 1,772 188,567

FGR 522 55 287 30,541

FOP 135 30 40 4,257

PTO 216 5 11 1,170

2,645 2,110 224,536

BAS= W20 PTO= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W35 FGR= W19 S24 E19 N2 E6 N11
W6 N11$ S11 E6 S11 E1 S6 FOP= S9 E17 N9 W5  D2 L2  W7  L2 U2
W1$ E1  D2 R2  E7  R2 U2  E5 S14 E15 N4 E12 N12 E4 N26$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 751.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,127

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 600

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4,627

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 48,300


